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" FRENCHIE

HOMEMADE CHARCUTERIE
Duck Rillettes S8
Mackerel Rillettes S8
Country Style Terrine S8
Foie Gras Terrine 518
Cold Cuts Platter 518
Bites

Mediterranean Olives sS4
Fresh Tomato Bruschetta S8
Mushroom Croquettes S8
Skin-on Fries S8

Epiosse Gratin $10

“FOOD & WINE BAR

SMALL PLATES

Yellow Fin Tuna Tartare
Avocado | Bread

Beef Steak Tartare
Shallot | Mustard | Truffle

Escargot Vol-au-Vent
Puff Pastry | Garlic Butter

Charred Octopus & Chorizo

Tomato | Crustacean Jus

King Prawn Paella
Pineapple | Chorizo

Seared Hokkaido Scallops

Celeriac | lkura

Pan Seared Foie Gras
Cherry Jus | Banana Toast

Wagyu Beef Sliders
Three Sliders | BLT | Onion Jam

Hokkaido Uni

Sea Urchin | Capellini | Caviar

Carabineros Mi-Cuit
Romesco | Olive

S14

$14

S14

S16

S16

$18

$18

$18

$24

$24
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Desserts
Fondant Au Chocolat $10

Fresh Berries | Pistachio Ice Cream

Apple Crumble $10

Vanilla Ice Cream

Cheese Platter S16

4 Selections | Fromagerie Le Freres
Marchand

Le Plat du Jour
Do check out our daily
specials.

Prices are subjected to prevailing government taxes and service charge.
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